
Kerry Bosworth FTSU Guardian
kerry.bosworth@nhs.net  
07788 224490 / ext 4559

Tracey Plant
tracey.plant2@nhs.net

Daniele Marta
daniele.marta@nhs.net

Conall-Eve Silvester-Horvath
conall-eve.silvester-horvath@nhs.net

Kiran Dulay
kiran.dulay@nhs.net

Beccy Hall
rebecca.Hall@notts-his.nhs.uk

Ally Todorova
ralista.todorova@nhs.net

Leanne Hostler
leanne.hostler@nhs.net

Tracey Munks
tracey.munks@nhs.net

Ann Fewtrell
ann.fewtrell1@nhs.net

Carol Hatton
carol.hatton1@nhs.net

Sharon Tao
sharon.tao@nhs.net

Jackie Lynam
Jackie.lynam@nhs.net

Irena Wood
irena.wood@nhs.net

Gerrie Edwards
geraldine.edwards@nhs.net

Jason Bramford
jason.bramford@nhs.net

Louisa Ward
louisa.ward@nhs.net

Jason Hollywood-Long
Jason.hollywood-long@nhs.net

Dawn Scothern
dawn.scothern@nhs.net

Shintel Sibanda
shintel.sibanda@nhs.net

Dan Candria
dan.candria@nhs.net

Chloe Preston
chloe.preston2@nhs.net

Carol Wright
carol.wright11@nhs.net

Natasha Hurley
natasha.hurley1@nhs.net

Christine Pollitt
christine.pollitt1@nhs.net

Sarah Stafford
sarah.stafford4@nhs.net

Louise Boreham
louise.boreham1@nhs.net

Ashton Green
ashton.green@nhs.net

Maxine Carr
maxine.carr@nhs.net

Jacqueline Poulton
Jackie.poulton1@nhs.net

Jacqueline Lidgett
jacqueline.lidgett1@nhs.net


